Lohjanjarven Mestaruusuistelu 4.6.2016

Venekuntia:

51

Suurin hauki: 6515
Suurin kuha: 3925

Sijoitus
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Janne Jalava/Juha Revonkoski/Erkki Hartikka
Sami Myllyld/Miro Sintonen

Kippari / Varakippari / Miehisté
Tuomas Hutri/J-P Kinnunen/Jussi Hutri/Jussi Hietala
Harri Nikula/Harri Halttunen/Vesa Kuusela
Sami Myllyld/Miro Sintonen
Topi Rantanen/Aki Rantanen/Olli Helminen
Harri Tolonen/Tomi Rozman
Petri Sjégren/Tomi Nevalainen/Pasi Nevalainen/Mika littild
Ari Alasimi/Tero Hiekkavuo/Henri Partanen
Joni Jokiaho/Joona Kero/Joni Kinnunen
Aki Kaven/Mikko Tiitinen
Janne Suominen/Miikka Nevala/Markus Haggren
Markku Saario/Petri Kippila
Markku Suomela/Janne Kavonius
Jussi Eloranta/Juuso Eloranta/Petri Séderholm
Pentti Koponen/Juha Tikkala
Janne Jalava/Juha Revonkoski/Erkki Hartikka
Kai Mellberg/Harry Halonen
Jani Paavola/ Tero Jernstrém / Janne Ruonakoski
Antti Tupola/Jukka Sdrméharju/Antti Sivonen
Kimmo Kuokkanen/Santeri Kuokkanen/Valtteri Kuokkanen/Joni Kuokkanen
Jere Hampori/Juha Saario/Teemu Jarvinen
Jarno Gréhn/Pekka Sevon
Petri Sorjonen/Juho Rahkonen
Ossi Varpenius/Antti Parkkonen
Sami Karhu/Sauli Karhu/Olli-Pekka Hakanen
Jouko Vaananen/Erkki Stick
Rauno Aaltonen/Martti Jolkkonen
Veli-Matti Sotkasiira/Henri Sotkasiira/Harri Sotkasiira/Kimmo Riikonen
Jari Virtanen/Jukka Raita
Matias Hyyryldinen/Martin Skyttd/Markus Hyyryldinen
Kari Kyostild/Jyrki Pasanen/Raine Sirola
Teemu Mienranta/Teemu Néarhi/Patrik Sohlberg/Vesa Narhi/Teemu Kemppainen
Mikko Sarkkinen/Timo Sarkkinen
Martti Hampori/Mikko Hékli/Tero Jauhanen
Sami Rantanen/Kimmo Talikka/Jani Rantanen
Jari Ollikainen/Ari Lehti
Niko Kaukojérvi/Petteri Lindstedt
Lari Ihalainen/Toni Vierula/Lauri Helenius
Kari Kuparinen/Helena Kajander
Ville Jokinen/Patrik Malmsten/Jani Lilljestrém
Pasi Halme/Markku Miettinen
Tuomas Hovi/Joonas Paérni/Jake Paarni
Joel Salonen/Juha Riiali/Joona Sparman
Pekka Uimonen/Antti Elonen
John Mattsson/
Tero Narhi/Teemu Pesonen
Juha Pyhilté/Jorma Miki/Eero Pyhiltd/Oliver Jaansalu

Raymarine 70)/.

Seura
LOKS
Onki-Team
LOKS

LOKS
LOKS
Sammatin Kalamiehet
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KANKI
Sekavetsijat trolling team
LOKS
LOKS
LOKS

Pohjoiskymen VU
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Sammatin kalastajat

MKK

LOKS
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15860
26350

4400
14535
18760
10870
21760

5765
11765

7185
13970
16845
16715

7165

1680
14570

6850

8890

1600

8460

4240

0
0
2870
5250
0
0
4330
4570

4850

2065

5440
5370
3790
3745
2380
2300
2210
1625
1465
1450
1450
1440

Hauki 5kg Hauki 5kg *2  Kuha (g)
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